Double Textile Reinforced
Page 2
SSHPSH.2025.03
Particulate testing per USP 788 is performed quarterly
All assembly and final packaging of extruded tubing is performed in an ISO Class 7 clean
room
Low volatile grade suitable for pharmaceutical and biopharm  applications
Liner made of silicone certified by the National Sanitation Foundation for food equipment

contact with the hose.
Norm : ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
TPSM
Product
Number
I.D.
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. diameter
Working Pres.
at 70oF (21.1oC)
Burst Pres.
at 70oF (21.1oC) Appr. Weight
  (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.) (PSI) (Bar)  (PSI) (Bar) (Lbs/ft) (Kg/mt)
TPSM-0500-0910 0.50 13.00 0.91 23.00 189 13 754 52 0.26 0.39
TPSM-0750-1140 0.75 19.00 1.14 29.00 160 11 638 44 0.35 0.52
TPSM-1000-1380 1.00 25.00 1.38 35.00 145 10 580 40 0.44 0.65
TPSM-1250-1650 1.25 32.00 1.65 42.00 116 8 464 32 0.53 0.79
TPSM-1500-1890 1.50 38.00 1.89 48.00 102 7 406 28 0.62 0.92
TPSM-2000-2400 2.00 51.00 2.40 61.00 73 5 290 20 0.80 1.19
KEY FEATURES
X
Double-Braid Reinforced Silicone Hose
Platinum Cured Textile Reinforced Hose

contact with the hose.
ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
Platinum Cured Textile Reinforced Hose TTSM
Product
Number
I.D.
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. diameter
Working Pres.
at 70oF (21.1oC)
Burst Pres.
at 70oF (21.1oC) Appr. Weight
  (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.) (PSI) (Bar)  (PSI) (Bar) (Lbs/ft) (Kg/mt)
TTSM-0390-0870 0.39 10.00 0.87 22.00 232 16 696 48 0.23 0.35
TTSM-0500-1000 0.50 13.00 1.00 25.00 218 15 653 45 0.27 0.41
TTSM-0630-1100 0.63 16.00 1.10 28.00 203 14 609 42 0.32 0.48
TTSM-0750-1220 0.75 19.00 1.22 31.00 189 13 566 39 0.37 0.55
TTSM-1000-1460 1.00 25.00 1.46 37.00 145 10 435 30 0.46 0.68
TTSM-1250-1730 1.25 32.00 1.73 44.00 116 8 348 24 0.56 0.83
TTSM-1500-1970 1.50 38.00 1.97 50.00 102 7 305 21 0.64 0.96
TTSM-2000-2480 2.00 51.00 2.48 63.00 87 6 261 18 0.83 1.24
TTSM-2500-3000 2.50 63.50 3.01 76.50 73 5 218 15 1.13 1.68
TTSM-3000-3500 3.00 76.00 3.50 89.00 58 4 174 12 1.33 1.98
TTSM-4000-4530 4.00 102.00 4.53 115.00 44 3 131 9 1.75 2.61
KEY FEATURES
X
Double-Braid Reinforced Silicone Hose
Platinum Cured Textile Reinforced Hose